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Mainline
SPEC CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL
103 0100 CONTRACT BOND L SUM 1 0 0 0 10 0
109 1000 E-TICKETING                                       L SUM 1 0 0 0 10 0
201 0330 CLEARING & GRUBBING                               L SUM 1 0 0 0 10 0
202 0136 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT                               TON  23968 0 0 0 239680 0
202 0170 REMOVAL OF CULVERTS-ALL TYPES & SIZES             LF   207 0 0 0 2070 0
203 0101 COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE A                          CY   6820 0 0 0 68200 0
203 0109 TOPSOIL                                           CY   8595 0 0 0 85950 0
203 0140 BORROW-EXCAVATION                                 CY   6076 0 0 0 60760 0
216 0100 WATER                                             M GAL 781 0 0 0 7810 0
230 0165 SUBGRADE PREPARATION-TYPE A-12IN                  STA  84 0 0 0 840 0
251 0200 SEEDING CLASS II                                  ACRE 17.64 0 0 0 17.640 0
251 2000 TEMPORARY COVER CROP                              ACRE 17.64 0 0 0 17.640 0
253 0061 SOIL STABILIZATION                                ACRE 35.28 0 0 0 35.280 0
255 0102 ECB TYPE 2                                        SY   259 0 0 0 2590 0
261 0112 FIBER ROLLS 12IN                                  LF   10828 0 0 0 108280 0
261 0113 REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN                           LF   6062 0 0 0 60620 0
302 0120 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5                        TON  30077 0 0 0 300770 0
401 0050 TACK COAT                                         GAL  1770 0 0 0 17700 0
401 0060 PRIME COAT                                        GAL  10796 0 0 0 107960 0
411 0100 MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE                          TON  760 0 0 0 7600 0
430 0045 SUPERPAVE FAA 45                                  TON  9509 0 0 0 95090 0
430 1000 CORED SAMPLE                                      EA   22 0 0 0 220 0
430 5818 PG 58H-34 ASPHALT CEMENT                          TON  571 0 0 0 5710 0
702 0100 MOBILIZATION                                      L SUM 1 0 0 0 10 0
704 0100 FLAGGING                                          MHR  500 0 0 0 5000 0
704 1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS                             UNIT 1890 0 0 0 18900 0
704 1052 TYPE III BARRICADE                                EA   14 0 0 0 140 0
704 1060 DELINEATOR DRUMS                                  EA   130 0 0 0 1300 0
704 1067 TUBULAR MARKERS                                   EA   160 0 0 0 1600 0
704 1080 STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS                         EA   50 0 0 0 500 0
704 1087 SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C                     EA   2 0 0 0 20 0
704 1500 OBLITERATION OF PAVEMENT MARKING                  SF   3492 0 0 0 34920 0
706 0500 AGGREGATE LABORATORY                              EA   1 0 0 0 10 0
706 0550 BITUMINOUS LABORATORY                             EA   1 0 0 0 10 0
706 0600 CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY                           EA   1 0 0 0 10 0
709 0100 GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE G                      SY   167 0 0 0 1670 0
714 4105 PIPE CONDUIT 24IN                                 LF   167 0 0 0 1670 0
714 4106 PIPE CONDUIT 24IN-APPROACH                        LF   77 0 0 0 770 0
714 4110 PIPE CONDUIT 30IN                                 LF   64 0 0 0 640 0
748 0140 CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I                              LF   1527 0 0 0 15270 0
754 0110 FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING        SF   63 0 0 0 630 0
754 0154 DELINEATORS-TYPE A-SINGLE SIDED                   EA   6 0 0 0 60 0
754 0160 DELINEATORS-TYPE B                                EA   42 0 0 0 420 0
754 0168 DELINEATORS-TYPE D                                EA   8 0 0 0 80 0
754 0206 STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE      LF   154 0 0 0 1540 0
754 0210 GALV STEEL POST-STANDARD PIPE                     LF   89 0 0 0 890 0
754 0214 GALV STEEL POSTS-W-SHAPE POSTS(TWO OR MORE)       LF   29 0 0 0 290 0
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754 0534 PANEL FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFLECTIVE SHEETING       SF   55 0 0 0 550 0
754 0592 RESET SIGN PANEL                                  EA   9 0 0 0 90 0
754 0801 OBJECT MARKERS - TYPE I                           EA   4 0 0 0 40 0
754 0803 OBJECT MARKERS - TYPE III                         EA   2 0 0 0 20 0
754 1100 CLASS AE CONCRETE-SIGN FOUNDATIONS                CY   3 0 0 0 30 0
754 1104 REMOVE SIGN FOUNDATION                            EA   8 0 0 0 80 0
762 0103 PVMT MK PAINTED-MESSAGE                           SF   120 0 0 0 1200 0
762 0422 SHORT TERM 6IN LINE-TYPE R                        LF   13968 0 0 0 139680 0
762 1106 PVMT MK PAINTED 6IN LINE                          LF   35160 0 0 0 351600 0
762 1108 PVMT MK PAINTED 8IN LINE                          LF   568 0 0 0 5680 0
762 1112 PVMT MK PAINTED 12IN LINE                         LF   1451 0 0 0 14510 0
762 1307 PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 6IN LINE-GROOVED      LF   2380 0 0 0 23800 0
770 0001 LIGHTING SYSTEM                                   EA   1 0 0 0 10 0
990 0450 ABANDON WELL                                      EA   1 0 0 0 10 0
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Water 
 
10Gal/CY of Embankment: 
 
12,896 CY x 10/1000      129 MGAL 
 
 
Water for Dust Palliative: 25 MGAL/Mile  50 MGAL 
 
 
Water for Aggregates: 20 Gallons/Ton 
30,077. TON  x 20/1000 =   602 MGAL 
              TOTAL = 781 MGAL 
CL 5 Aggregate 
1.875 TON/CY 
 
Tack Coat 
0.05 GAL/SY 
0.10 GAL/SY Milled Areas 
 
Prime Coat 
0.35 GAL/SY 
 
Superpave FAA 45 
2 TON/CY 
 
PG 58H-34 Asphalt Cement 
6.0%/TON of Superpave FAA 45 
 
Removal of Pavement 
Aggregate Base – 1.875 TON/CY 
Asphalt – 2 TON/CY 
Concrete – 2 TON/CY 
Curb and Gutter – 2 TON/CY 
 
Milling Pavement Surface 
2 TON/CY 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
       

 Earthwork Summary  

 Location 

Common 
Excavation Type A 

(CY) 
Embankment 

(CY) 
Embankment 

Shrinkage 25% 
(CY) 

Borrow - 
Excavation         

(CY) 
Topsoil (CY)  

 Pay Item     Pay Item Pay Item  

 (A)   (B) (C) = (A) - (B)    

 

OCL WB 94 (Existing WB 94)                        
(Sta 2447+20.85 to Sta 2450+20.85; Sta 2462+63.43 to 

Sta 2470+32.70; Sta 2491+91.10 to Sta 2494+41.19;       
Sta 2494+41.19 to Sta 2495+16.06) 

3,723  229  286  (3,437) 2,005   

 
WB RA RAMPS (Proposed WB RAMPS)               

(Sta 0+00.00 to Sta 41+93.27) 10,497  5,989  7,486  (3,011) 1,960   

 
DB11 (Proposed North Ditch Bottom Cleanout)         

(Sta 7+22.51 to Sta 15+48.15) 1,639  0  0  (1,639) 445   

 
DB13 (Proposed East Drainage Ditch)                 

(Sta 0+00.00 to Sta 7+10.83) 1,081  0  0  (1,081) 331   

 

OCL EB94 (Existing EB 94)                          
(Sta 124+88.08 to Sta 134+00.00;                      
Sta 155+80.00 to Sta 166+57.33) 

2,567  2,479  3,099  532  2,451   

 
EB RA RAMPS (Proposed EB RAMPS)                

(Sta 6+60.00 to Sta 28+26.10) 8,793  1,534  1,918  (6,876) 1,008   

DB4 (Proposed South Ditch Bottom Cleanout)          
(Sta 0+00.00 to Sta 11+13.57) 908  0  0  (908) 343   

 
Service Rd W (Proposed West Service Rd)             

(Sta 0+04.07 to Sta 0+88.87) 10  64  80  70  22   

 
Service Rd E (Proposed East Service Rd)              

(Sta 0+84.50 to Sta 1+96.92) 15  22  28  13  30   

 

Pavement Removal From Excavation Area             
(Existing Concrete Pvmt, Aggregate Base,               

and Asphalt Pvmt Removal Volumes.  See Sec 40) 
(12,335)     12,335    

 
 Topsoil Stripped from Excavation Area (10,078)     10,078     

 TOTALS:  6,820    12,896  6,076  8,595   

         

HMA Cored Samples 
  A B C       

Specification Section Distance 
(Ft)÷1000 Lanes Joints Lifts Quantity 

(A x B x C) 
Quantity 

(1 per mile) Unit 

430.04 I.2.b(2), "Pavement Density Cores" 10 1 N/A 2 20 N/A EA 
430.04 I.2.b(3),”Pavement Thickness 
Determination Cores" 

    N/A 2 EA 

    Total 20 2 EA 

Subgrade Preparation-Type A-12IN 

Location 
Distance 
(Ft) / 100 

STA 
WB I-94 Sta 2447+20.85 to Sta 2467+14.15 19.9 

WB I-94 Sta 2482+93.89 to Sta 2495+16.06 12.2 

EB I-94 Sta 124+88.08 to Sta 135+89.18 11.0 

EB I-94 Sta 152+93.66 to Sta 166+57.33 13.6 

WB Ramps Sta 12+39.17 to 22+77.68 10.4 

WB Ramps Sta 29+80.07 to Sta 32+97.98 3.2 

EB Ramps Sta 8+45 to Sta 13+10.93 4.7 

EB Ramps Sta 16+49.60 to Sta 25+43.60 8.9 

TOTAL:  84.0 



































































































































SECTION SHEET
NO. NO.

100 1

E5-1-48 48"x48" EXIT GORE 35 48"x48" SHOULDER WORK
G20-1-60 60"x24" ROAD WORK NEXT __ MILES 28 48"x48" RIGHT or LEFT SHOULDER CLOSED
G20-1b-60 60"x24" NO WORK IN PROGRESS (Sign and installation only) 18 48"x48" RIGHT or LEFT SHOULDER CLOSED AHEAD or __ FT or _ MILE
G20-2-48 48"x24" END ROAD WORK 4 26 104 48"x48" SURVEY CREW
G20-4-36 36"x18" PILOT CAR FOLLOW ME (Mounted to back of pilot car) 18 48"x48" BRIDGE PAINTING AHEAD or __ FT
G20-4b-36 36"x30" WAIT FOR PILOT CAR 18 48"x48" MATERIAL ON ROADWAY
G20-50a-72 72"x36" ROAD WORK NEXT __ MILES RT & LT ARROWS 43 48"x48" PAVEMENT BREAKS
G20-52a-72 72"x24" ROAD WORK NEXT __ MILES RT or LT ARROW 36 48"x48" RUMBLE STRIPS AHEAD
G20-55-96 96"x48" SPEED LIMIT ENFORCED - MINIMUM FEE $80 WHEN WORKERS PRESENT 4 59 236 48"x48" FRESH OIL LOOSE ROCK
M1-1-36 36"x36" INTERSTATE ROUTE MARKER (Post and installation only) 11 48"x48" DOUBLE REVERSE CURVE
M1-4-24 24"x24" U.S. ROUTE MARKER (Post and installation only) 10
M1-5-24 24"x24" STATE ROUTE MARKER (Post and installation only) 10
M3-1-24 24"x12" NORTH (Mounted on route marker post) 7
M3-2-24 24"x12" EAST (Mounted on route marker post) 7
M3-3-24 24"x12" SOUTH (Mounted on route marker post) 7
M3-4-24 24"x12" WEST (Mounted on route marker post) 7
M4-8-24 24"x12" DETOUR (Mounted on route marker post) 7
M4-9-30 30"x24" DETOUR ARROW RIGHT or LEFT/AHD AND RT or LT 15
M4-10-48 48"x18" DETOUR (INSIDE ARROW) RIGHT or LEFT (Mounted on barricade) 7
M5-1-21 21"x15" ADVANCE TURN ARROW RT or LT(Mounted on route marker post) 7
M5-1-30 30"x21" ADVANCE TURN ARROW RT or LT(Mounted on route marker post) 9
M6-1-21 21"x15" DIRECTIONAL ARROW RT or LT (Mounted on route marker post) 7
M6-1-30 30"x21" DIRECTIONAL ARROW RT or LT (Mounted on route marker post) 9
M6-3-21 21"x15" DIRECTIONAL ARROW UP (Mounted on route marker post) 7
R1-1-48 48"x48" STOP 32
R1-2-60 60"x60" YIELD 29
R2-1-36 36"x48" SPEED LIMIT __ (Portable only) 4 30 120
R2-1-48 48"x60" SPEED LIMIT __ 8 39 312
R2-1aP-24 24"x18" MINIMUM FEE $80 (Mounted on Speed Limit post) 8 10 80 SPECIAL SIGNS
R3-2-48 48"x48" NO LEFT TURN 35
R4-1-48 48"x60" DO NOT PASS 39
R4-7-48 48"x60" KEEP RIGHT 39
R5-1-48 48"x48" DO NOT ENTER 35
R6-1-54 54"x18" ONE WAY RIGHT or LEFT (Mounted on STOP or DO NOT ENTER  post) 14
R7-1-12 12"x18" NO PARKING ANY TIME 11
R10-6-24 24"x36" STOP HERE ON RED 16
R11-2-48 48"x30" ROAD CLOSED (Mounted on barricade) 12
R11-2-48 48"x30" RAMP CLOSED (Mounted on barricade) 4 12 48
R11-2a-48 48"x30" STREET CLOSED (Mounted on barricade) 12
R11-3a-60 60"x30" ROAD CLOSED __ MILES AHEAD LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY (Mtd on barricade) 15
R11-3c-60 60"x30" STREET CLOSED __ MILES AHEAD LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY (Mtd on barricade) 15
R11-4a-60 60"x30" STREET CLOSED TO THRU TRAFFIC (Mounted on barricade) 15
W1-3-48 48"x48" REVERSE TURN RIGHT or LEFT 35
W1-4-48 48"x48" REVERSE CURVE RIGHT or LEFT 35
W1-4b-48 48"x48" TWO LANE REVERSE CURVE RIGHT or LEFT 35
W1-6-48 48"x24" ONE DIRECTION LARGE ARROW 26
W3-1-48 48"x48" STOP AHEAD 35 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS                                                                                           TOTAL UNITS
W3-3-48 48"x48" SIGNAL AHEAD 35
W3-4-48 48"x48" BE PREPARED TO STOP 35
W3-5-48 48"x48" SPEED REDUCTION AHEAD 4 35 140
W4-2-48 48"x48" LANE ENDS RIGHT or LEFT 4 35 140
W5-1-48 48"x48" ROAD NARROWS 35
W5-8-48 48"x48" THRU TRAFFIC RIGHT LANE 35
W5-9-48 48"x48" ROAD WORK TRAFFIC ONLY DOWN & LT or RT ARROW 35
W6-3-48 48"x48" TWO WAY TRAFFIC 35
W8-1-48 48"x48" BUMP 35
W8-3-48 48"x48" PAVEMENT ENDS 35
W8-7-48 48"x48" LOOSE GRAVEL 35
W8-11-48 48"x48" UNEVEN LANES 35
W8-12-48 48"x48" NO CENTER LINE 35
W8-17-48 48"x48" SHOULDER DROP-OFF SYMBOL 35
W8-53-48 48"x48" TRUCKS ENTERING HIGHWAY 2 35 70
W8-54-48 48"x48" TRUCKS ENTERING AHEAD or __ FT or _ MILE 35
W8-55-48 48"x48" TRUCKS CROSSING AHEAD or __ FT or _ MILE 35
W8-56-48 48"x48" TRUCKS EXITING HIGHWAY 2 35 70
W9-3a-48 48"x48" CENTER LANE CLOSED SYMBOL 35
W13-1P-30 30"x30" __ MPH ADVISORY SPEED PLAQUE (Mounted on warning sign post) 14
W14-3-64 64"x48" NO PASSING ZONE 28
W16-2P-30 30"x24" __ FEET PLAQUE (Mounted on warning sign post) 10
W20-1-48 48"x48" ROAD WORK AHEAD or _FT or _ MILE 6 35 210
W20-1-48 48"x48" RAMP CLOSED AHEAD 2 35 70
W20-2-48 48"x48" DETOUR AHEAD or __ FT or _ MILE 35
W20-3-48 48"x48" ROAD or STREET CLOSED AHEAD or __ FT or _ MILE 35
W20-3-48 48"x48" SHOULDER CLOSED 2 35 70
W20-4-48 48"x48" ONE LANE ROAD AHEAD or __ FT or _ MILE 35
W20-5-48 48"x48" RIGHT or CENTER or LEFT LANE CLOSED AHEAD or __ FT or _ MILE 4 35 140
W20-7-48 48"x48" FLAGGER 2 35 70
W20-8-18 18"x18" STOP - SLOW PADDLE Back to Back 2 5 10
W20-52P-54 54"x12" NEXT __ MILES (Mounted on warning sign post) 12
W21-1-48 48"x48" WORKERS 35
W21-2-48 48"x48" FRESH OIL 35
W21-3-48 48"x48" ROAD MACHINERY AHEAD  or __ FT or _ MILE 35

704-1048

FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS

TYPE I BARRICADES
TYPE III BARRICADES

EACH

762-0430

704-1086
704-1087
704-1500

704-1060
704-1065
704-1067 TUBULAR MARKERS

DELINEATOR DRUMS
TRAFFIC CONES

PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER - STATE FURNISHED
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS
SHORT TERM 4IN LINE - TYPE R
SHORT TERM 6IN LINE - TYPE R
SHORT TERM 4IN LINE - TYPE NR

704-3510
762-0200
762-0420
762-0422

STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS
VERTICAL PANELS - BACK TO BACK

704-1070 DELINEATOR

SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL - TYPE C
OBLITERATION OF PVMT MK
PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER

SPEC & CODE

DESCRIPTION

FLAGGING704-0100 MHR

704-1000

SPEC & 
CODE

UNIT

LF
LF
LF

SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL - TYPE A

704-1052
704-1050

PORTABLE RUMBLE STRIPS

704-1072
704-1080
704-1081
704-1085

704-3501

SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL - TYPE B

SF
LF
EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH

14

EACH

50

EACH
EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH

QUANTITY

500

SIGN 
NUMBER

SIGN 
SIZE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

REQUIRED

W21-5b-48
W21-6-48
W21-50-48
W21-51-48

W24-1-48

W21-5a-48

W21-52-48

UNITS 
PER 

AMOUNT

UNITS 
SUB 

TOTAL

SIGN 
NUMBER

W21-53-48
W22-8-48

35

35
35
35

SIGN 
SIZE

W21-5-48

DESCRIPTION

35

IM-2-094(198)304

UNITS 
PER 

AMOUNT

35
35

35

AMOUNT 
REQUIRED

NOTE:
If additional signs are 
required, units will be 
calculated using the formula 
from Section III-18.06 of the 
Design Manual.
http://www.dot.nd.gov/

1890

STATE

ND
PROJECT NO.

35

35

13968

2

130

160

Traffic Control Devices List

3492

UNITS 
SUB 

TOTAL
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1

3

4

PS1-1-4PS1-1-5

PS1-1-6
PS1-1-7

PS1-3-14

PS1-3-9

PS1-3-8

PS1-3-7

PS1-3-6 PS1-3-5 PS1-3-4 PS1-3-3

PS1-3-2

PS1-3-10

PS1-3-11
PS1-3-12

PS1-3-13

"A"

"A"

"A""A"

"A""A""A""A""A""A"

"A"

"A"

"A""A"

"A"

"A"
"A"

"A"

10.00 Rt

Sta 11+41.58

32.00 Lt

Sta 12+49.26

32.00 Lt

Sta 13+27.81

32.00 Lt

Sta 14+76.69

32.08 Lt

Sta 16+28.40
34.26 Lt

Sta 17+78.36

32.53 Lt

Sta 19+23.39
34.42 Lt

Sta 20+78.28
36.28 Lt

Sta 22+28.20 41.37 Lt

Sta 23+78.00

JB6

JB2

JB3

47.82 Rt

Sta 16+82.82

84.52 Rt

Sta 18+28.84

89.33 Rt

Sta 19+80.07
81.06 Rt

Sta 21+42.70

35.33 Lt

Sta 22+10.90

7.01 Rt

Sta 7+25.67

11.31 Lt

Sta 7+11.91

10.00 Lt

Sta 9+10.0012.92 Lt

Sta 8+90.75

27.00 Rt

Sta 10+48.28

27.64 Rt

Sta 12+00.00

JB9

JB10

76.33 Rt

Sta 20+54.99

2-3, 2-8, 1-3G, & 1-8G IN 2"C

2-3 & 1-3G IN 2"C

2-6 & 1-6G IN 2" C

2-8 & 1-8G IN 2"C

FEEDER SCHEDULE:

NO.
SHEET

ND
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I 94 EB

2
5
+

0
0

3
0
+
0
0

3
5
+
0
0

1
5
+

0
0

2
0
+

0
0

2
5
+

0
0

1
4
0
+
0
0

1
4
5
+
0
0

1
5
0
+
0
0

1
5
5
+
0
0

2
4
7
5
+

0
0

2
4

8
0

+
0

0

2
4

8
5

+
0

0

1

11

1

1

1

11

1

1

1
1

4 1 1 1 1

1

1
1

1

155
2

4

5

1

2

5

4

3

12.00' Lt

Sta 26+83.14

PS1-2-11

PS1-2-6

PS1-2-5
PS1-2-4PS1-2-3

PS1-2-2

PS1-2-1
PS1-1-1

PS1-1-2PS1-1-3

PS1-3-2

PS1-3-1

"A"

"A"

"A""A""A""A""A"

"A""A""A"

"A"

"A"

"A"
"A"

"A"

"A"

"A"

"A"

"A"

"A""A""A""A"

36.28 Lt

Sta 22+28.20 41.37 Lt

Sta 23+78.00

39.55 Lt

Sta 25+28.06

JB5

JB7

JB1

35.33 Lt

Sta 22+10.90

PS1-4-1

PS1-4-2

PS1-4-3

PS1-4-4

PS1-4-5

PS1-4-6

PS1-4-7

39.14 Lt

Sta 26+77.99

38.50 Rt

Sta 27+00.00

40.38 Lt

Sta 28+29.99
55.20 Lt

Sta 29+76.58

35.93 Lt

Sta 31+29.82

6.58 Rt

Sta 32+79.25

9.00 Rt

Sta 32+62.83

2.98 Rt

Sta 34+36.41

4.55 Rt

Sta 34+51.90

36.89 Rt

Sta 13+50.68
38.65 Rt

Sta 15+00.00
36.89 Rt

Sta 16+50.77
28.20 Rt

Sta 17+99.58

29.91 Rt

Sta 19+49.68

28.22 Rt

Sta 20+99.66

29.98 Rt

Sta 22+49.71
28.10 Rt

Sta 23+99.72

30.23 Rt

Sta 25+39.78
36.22 Rt

Sta 16+80.00
30.78 Rt

Sta 18+25.32

JB4

PS1-2-7

PS1-2-8
PS1-2-9

PS1-2-10
91.15 Lt

Sta 18+46.44 95.45 Lt

Sta 19+96.35

91.29 Lt

Sta 21+46.17

62.26 Lt

Sta 22+93.16

JB8

JB9

76.33 Rt

Sta 20+54.99

SEE NOTE 1

2-8, 2-6, 1-8G, 1-6G IN 2" C

2-3, 2-8, 1-3G, & 1-8G IN 2"C

2-3 & 1-3G IN 2"C

2-6 & 1-6G IN 2" C

2-8 & 1-8G IN 2"C

FEEDER SCHEDULE:

      for extension.  Label extra wire with circuit name.

      Coordinate with building electrical contractor 

      circuit in J-Box for extension to building panel.

      the electrical room.  Coil 50'-0" extra wire per

1.   Lighting circuits to be extended to Panel P1 in

Notes:

NO.
SHEET

ND
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NO.

SHEET
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DocuSign Envelope ID: ACF8D5B6-E284-499F-ABF6-DD6AE0387A27
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